DATA EXAMS

3rd Year, 15t Semester, Academic Year 2025-2026

Integrated
Course

January/March Session

June/July Session

September/October Session

1st Call

2nd Call

3rd Call

1st Call

2nd Call

1st Call

2nd Call

Written

Oral

Written

Oral

Written

Oral

Written

Oral

Written

Oral

Written

Oral

Written

Oral

Hygiene and
Community
Medicine

14/01/26 14/01/26

12/02/26

12/02/26

11/03/26

11/03/26

16/06/26

16/06/26

15/07/26

15/07/26

15/09/26

15/09/26

13/10/26

13/10/26

General
Pathology

19/1/2026

9/2/2026

2/3/2026

8/6/2026

1/7/2026

14/9/2026

15/10/2026

Medical,
Surgical,
Clinical
methodology |

21/01/2026

26/02/2026

05/03/2026

11/6/2026

8/7/2026

09/09/2026

07/10/2026




