DATA EXAMS

3rd Year, 1st Semester, Academic Year 2025-2026

Integrated Course	January/March Session						June/July Session				September/October Session			
	1st Call		2nd Call		3rd Call		1st Call		2nd Call		1st Call		2nd Call	
	Written	Oral	Written	Oral	Written	Oral	Written	Oral	Written	Oral	Written	Oral	Written	Oral
Hygiene and Community Medicine	14/01/26	14/01/26	12/02/26	12/02/26	11/03/26	11/03/26	16/06/26	16/06/26	15/07/26	15/07/26	15/09/26	15/09/26	13/10/26	13/10/26
General Pathology		19/1/2026		9/2/2026		2/3/2026		8/6/2026		1/7/2026		14/9/2026		15/10/2026
Medical, Surgical, Clinical methodology I	21/01/2026		26/02/2026		05/03/2026		11/6/2026		8/7/2026		09/09/2026		07/10/2026	